
Banner|Aetna

PRIMARY CARE 
DOCTORS

SPECIALISTS

HOSPITALS

URGENT CARE 
CENTERS

BANNER HEALTH 
CENTERS

WALK IN CLINICS

24/7 nurse 
 team

98point6 
Virtual Access

Banner 
Specialty 
Pharmacy

65+ CVS locations
across Arizona, 

including MinuteClinic 

3,700+ 
28,150+ 

49

175

15
33

7,080+ 
37,675+ 

111

222

15

47

Performance 
network  

Maricopa, Pinal, 
Coconino, Gila & 

Pima counties

Broad
Network

Arizona

Aetna 
National 
network


	Banner|Aetna

