Banner | Aetna

	Performance network Maricopa, Pinal, Coconino, Gila & Pima counties		Broad Network Arizona	
24/7 nurse team	<u>3,700+</u>	PRIMARY CARE DOCTORS	<u>7,080+</u>	65+ CVS location across Arizona, including MinuteClir
	<u>28,150+</u>	SPECIALISTS	<u>37,675+</u>	
	49	HOSPITALS	111	
98point6 Virtual Access	175	URGENT CARE CENTERS	222	
Banner Specialty Pharmacy	15	BANNER HEALTH CENTERS	15	
	33	WALK IN CLINICS	47	
		4-		



ns inic

